Central Markets

Auction Catalogue
Folio No.: 0529

GST Inclusive 30-Jan-20
Lot No Guide Oy Lot No Guide (0/1)
1 table top of asst Japanese 1 37  samsung double door fridge 1
ornaments,homeware and freezer (untested)
glassware etc 38 fisher and paykel fridge freezer 1
2 6 boxes of asst 1 (untested)
3 sharp led tv (untested) 1 39 fisher and paykel washing 1
4 glass and chrome hall stand 1 machine (untested)
5 band w speakers and sony 1 40  asst blankets 1
reciever (untested) 41  fisher and paykel fridge freezer 1
6 quantity of asst dvds 1 (untested)
7 3 shelves of asst 1 42  white cupboard unit 1
8 3 shelves of asst 1 43 3 trolleys 1
9 shelf of asst 1 44  Double bed 1
10  asst polished and unpolished 1 45  golf clubs 1
rocks 46  aluminium ladder 1
11  shelf of asst 1 47  queen bed 1
12 asst vintage lights 1 48 gt mountain bike 1
13 2 shelves of asst collectables etc 1 49  queen mattress 1
14 5 reception chairs 1 50  portable outhouse and golf clubs 1
15  3pc recliner lounge suite (1 chair 1 51 3 vintage boxes 1
damaged) 52 shelf of asst kitchenware etc 1
16  large quantity of asst tools,car 1 53  shelf of asst 1
parts etc
54  shelf of asst 1
17 wooden Dutch clock 1 55 6 vintage suitcases 1
18 2 weedeaters (untested) 1 56  sony stereo and asst records 1
19  large quantity of rope 1 (untested)
20  shelf of asst 1 57  shelf of asst books 1
21  6jacks 1 58  heaters,microwave,lamps and 1
22 2 block and tackles and asst 1 fan (untested)
hooks 59  vintage metal trunk 1
23 2 boxes of tiles and asst 1 60  shelf of electrical asst (untested) 1
24 2 vintage spot lights and asst car 1 61  shelf of asst books 1
lights (untested)
62  shelf of electrical asst (untested) 1
25  shelf of asst | 63  shelf of asst vintage board games |
26 2 boxes of asst tools 1 etc
27  nilfisk waterblaster (untested) 1 64  shelf of asst 1
28  toolboxes and asst tools | 65  shelf of asst |
29  asst garden tools 1 66  shelf of asst 1
30  asst power tools etc (untested) 1 67  shelf of asst 1
31 2 bench vices | 68 6 ceiling light fittings (new) |
32 bench grinder and jumpstart 1 (untested)
pack (untested) 69 6 ceiling light fittings (new) 1
33 2 safes (no combination,locked) 1 (untested)
34 2 hand basins 1 70 6 ceiling light fittings (new) 1
35  welder,drill press and trolley etc 1 (untested)

(untested) 71  smoker,outdoor 1



36  bench top oven (untested) 1 table,bookcase,office chair etc
72 Spcs of bedroom furniture 1
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Lot No
73

74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920

91
92
93
94

95

96
97

98
929

100

101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

ironing board,basets,step
ladder,heater etc (untested)
desk and asst furniture

2 dresses

3 vintage chemical bottles
preserving pan,gloves and
cameras etc (untested)

2 large lidded chemical bottles
3 large chemical bottles

2 chemical bottles

2 chemistry flasks

shelf of asst collectables

shelf of vintage kitchenware etc
fish tank

asst NZ ceramics

asst records

asst china

part Shelly tea set

framed Whangarei county
storage cabinet,stool,foot stool
etc

4 outdoor chairs

3 multi drawer units and

large quantity of asst tableware
4 boxes of asst

box of asst records and games

rimu table and 6 chairs

denon laser disc player and asst
laser discs (untested)

bookcase and cd rack

box of asst kitchenware and
pictures

wheelbarrow,rubbish bin and
contents

2 boxes of asst tools,2 hose reels

and garden sprayers

quantity of tiles

8 boxes of tiles

queen slat bed frame

reid ladies bike (unroadworthy)
2 fold up beds

metal cutting tool

taxidermy pheasent

box of asst cuttlery

box of asst costume jewellery
asst vintage nail punches

2 shelves of asst Japanese fans
etc
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119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137

138

139

140

141

142
143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153
153

crown lynn shell vase

stirling silver trophy cup

18ct gold chain

antique stirling silver sugar caster
antique Tiffany and Co stirling
silver baby cup

18ct gold ring and silver ring

9ct gold cameo brooch

royal doulton king fisher figure
crown lynn shell vase

2 antique Dutch silver cups

22ct gold ring

9ct gold bar pendant

18ct gold ring

3 9ct gold rings

9ct gold bangle

9ct gold ring

magnetic stand and cylinder gauge

baby walker (insurance claim)
2 retractable safety gates
(insurance claim)

5 kids cash register toys
(insurance claim)

5 kids cash register toys
(insurance claim)

2 activity centres (insurance
claim)
2 wooden trains (insurance claim)

baby walker (insurance claim)
3 in 1 activity centre (insurance
claim)

play pen (insurance claim)

walkie talkie baby walker
(insurance claim)

walkie talkie baby walker
(insurance claim)

play pen (insurance claim)
play pen (insurance claim)
milano pushchair and car seat
(insurance claim)

milano pushchair and car seat
(insurance claim)

milano pushchair and car seat
(insurance claim)

milano pushchair and car seat
(insurance claim)

milano pushchair and car seat
milano pushchair and car seat
(insurance claim)

Guide

Oy

— e

— b b e e e e e e e e



113

asst swarovski crystal animals

114  asst costume jewellery and
watches
115  asst cuttlery
116 silver teaspoons
117  asst Japanese silver
118  asst Japanese and NZ stamps
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154

155

156

milano pushchair and car seat
(insurance claim)

milano 3 wheel stroller
(insurance claim)
milano 3 wheel stroller
(insurance claim)
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Lot No
157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167
168
169

170

171

172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183
184

185

186
187
188
189
190
191

milano 3 wheel stroller
(insurance claim)
milano 3 wheel stroller
(insurance claim)

milano 3 wheel stroller
(insurance claim)

milano 3 wheel stroller
(insurance claim)

luxi element car seat (insurance
claim)

luxi element car seat (insurance
claim)

luxi element car seat (insurance
claim)

luxi element car seat (insurance
claim)

luxi element car seat (insurance
claim)

luxi element car seat (insurance
claim)

baby walker (insurance claim)
baby walker (insurance claim)
maxi cosi melligan car seat
(insurance claim)

safety first car seat (insurance
claim)

safety first car seat (insurance
claim)

4 boxes of asst cds and dvds

asst dolls

leadlight sideboard

framed painting

Dorris McCluskey still life

3 music posters

2 Prints

J.E Kelly watercolour
Dresser

vintage kitchenware

Ig led tv,3d blu ray player and
speakers (untested)

kauri hall table

mahogany coffee table and 2
stools

overlocker and sewing machine
(untested)

Nest of Tables

mobhair rug and sheepskin rug
wheelchair

oak barley twist dining suite
inlaid musical table

box of asst cameras and

Guide Oy
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Lot No

196
197
198

199

200
201
202

203
204

205
206
207
208
209
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

219

220

6 seater dining suite
2 bar stools and storage units
glass and chrome hall table

3 boxes of comics,magazines

samsung lcd tv (untested)

glass and chrome coffee table
umbrella stand and walking
sticks

modern chair

lava lamp and popcorn machine
(untested)

rimu drawers

asst art supplies

tallboy

asst film posters

Sofa bed

Sofa bed

2 and half seater couch

asst mirrors,prints,pictures
panasonic led tv (untested)
scotch chest

asst Japanese sandals/shoes
glass front display cab
Dresser

samsung lcd tv (untested)
brass light fitting (untested)

asst collectables

antique shelf unit

Guide

Oy

— et e e e e e e e e e e e e



paperweights (untested)

192 3 round tables

193 2 vintage mirrors

194 4 antique chairs (i/t)

195 small chevelle mirror
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