Central Markets

Auction Catalogue

GST Inclusive

Folio No.: 0529 30-Jan-20

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
1	table top of asst Japanese ornaments,homeware and		1	37	samsung double door fridge freezer (untested)		1
	glassware etc			38	fisher and paykel fridge freezer		1
2	6 boxes of asst		1		(untested)		
3	sharp lcd tv (untested)		1	39	fisher and paykel washing		1
4	glass and chrome hall stand		1		machine (untested)		
5	band w speakers and sony		1	40	asst blankets		1
	reciever (untested)			41	fisher and paykel fridge freezer		1
6	quantity of asst dvds		1		(untested)		
7	3 shelves of asst		1	42	white cupboard unit		1
8	3 shelves of asst		1	43	3 trolleys		1
9	shelf of asst		1	44	Double bed		1
10	asst polished and unpolished		1	45	golf clubs		1
	rocks			46	aluminium ladder		1
11	shelf of asst		1	47	queen bed		1
12	asst vintage lights		1	48	gt mountain bike		1
13	2 shelves of asst collectables etc		1	49	queen mattress		1
14	5 reception chairs		1	50	portable outhouse and golf clubs		1
15	3pc recliner lounge suite (1 chair		1	51 52	3 vintage boxes shelf of asst kitchenware etc		1 1
16	damaged) large quantity of asst tools,car		1	52 53	shelf of asst		1
10	parts etc		1	33	shell of asst		1
	parts etc			54	shelf of asst		1
17	wooden Dutch clock		1	55	6 vintage suitcases		1
18	2 weedeaters (untested)		1	56	sony stereo and asst records		1
19	large quantity of rope		1	30	(untested)		1
20	shelf of asst		1	57	shelf of asst books		1
21	6 jacks		1	58	heaters,microwave,lamps and		1
22	2 block and tackles and asst		1		fan (untested)		
	hooks			59	vintage metal trunk		1
23	2 boxes of tiles and asst		1	60	shelf of electrical asst (untested)		1
24	2 vintage spot lights and asst car lights (untested)		1	61	shelf of asst books		1
				62	shelf of electrical asst (untested)		1
25	shelf of asst		1	63	shelf of asst vintage board games		1
26	2 boxes of asst tools		1		etc		
27	nilfisk waterblaster (untested)		1	64	shelf of asst		1
28	toolboxes and asst tools		1	65	shelf of asst		1
29	asst garden tools		1	66	shelf of asst		1
30	asst power tools etc (untested)		1	67	shelf of asst		1
31	2 bench vices		1	68	6 ceiling light fittings (new)		1
32	bench grinder and jumpstart		1		(untested)		
	pack (untested)			69	6 ceiling light fittings (new)		1
33	2 safes (no combination,locked)		1		(untested)		
34	2 hand basins		1	70	6 ceiling light fittings (new)		1
35	welder,drill press and trolley etc		1		(untested)		
	(untested)			71	smoker,outdoor		1

table,bookcase,office chair etc

5pcs of bedroom furniture

1

1 Page 1 of 3

Central Markets

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
73	ironing board,basets,step		1	119	crown lynn shell vase		1
	ladder,heater etc (untested)			120	stirling silver trophy cup		1
74	desk and asst furniture		1	121	18ct gold chain		1
75	2 dresses		1	122	antique stirling silver sugar caster		1
76	3 vintage chemical bottles		1	123			1
77	preserving pan, gloves and		1		silver baby cup		
	cameras etc (untested)			124	18ct gold ring and silver ring		1
78	2 large lidded chemical bottles		1	125	9ct gold cameo brooch		1
79	3 large chemical bottles		1	126	royal doulton king fisher figure		1
80	2 chemical bottles		1	127	crown lynn shell vase		1
81	2 chemistry flasks		1	128	2 antique Dutch silver cups		1
82	shelf of asst collectables		1	129	22ct gold ring		1
83	shelf of vintage kitchenware etc		1	130	9ct gold bar pendant		1
84	fish tank		1	131	18ct gold ring		1
85	asst NZ ceramics		1	132	3 9ct gold rings		1
86	asst records		1	133	9ct gold bangle		1
87	asst china		1	134	9ct gold ring		1
88	part Shelly tea set		1	135	magnetic stand and cylinder gauge	;	1
89	framed Whangarei county		1				
90	storage cabinet, stool, foot stool		1	136	baby walker (insurance claim)		1
	etc			137	2 retractable safety gates		1
91	4 outdoor chairs		1		(insurance claim)		_
92	3 multi drawer units and		1	138	5 kids cash register toys		1
93	large quantity of asst tableware		1		(insurance claim)		_
94	4 boxes of asst		1	139	5 kids cash register toys		1
, .	. 66.166 61 4660		•	207	(insurance claim)		•
95	box of asst records and games		1		(mourance claim)		
	on or and records and games		•	140	2 activity centres (insurance		1
96	rimu table and 6 chairs		1	110	claim)		•
97	denon laser disc player and asst		1	141	2 wooden trains (insurance claim)		1
	laser discs (untested)		•				-
98	bookcase and cd rack		1	142	baby walker (insurance claim)		1
99	box of asst kitchenware and		1	143	3 in 1 activity centre (insurance		1
	pictures				claim)		
100	wheelbarrow,rubbish bin and		1	144	play pen (insurance claim)		1
	contents						
				145	walkie talkie baby walker		1
101	2 boxes of asst tools,2 hose reels		1		(insurance claim)		
	and garden sprayers						
				146	walkie talkie baby walker		1
102	quantity of tiles		1		(insurance claim)		
103	8 boxes of tiles		1	147	play pen (insurance claim)		1
104	queen slat bed frame		1	148	play pen (insurance claim)		1
105	reid ladies bike (unroadworthy)		1	149	milano pushchair and car seat		1
106	2 fold up beds		1		(insurance claim)		
107	metal cutting tool		1	150	milano pushchair and car seat		1
108	taxidermy pheasent		1		(insurance claim)		
109	box of asst cuttlery		1	151	milano pushchair and car seat		1
110	box of asst costume jewellery		1		(insurance claim)		
111	asst vintage nail punches		1	152	milano pushchair and car seat		1
					(insurance claim)		
112	2 shelves of asst Japanese fans		1	153	milano pushchair and car seat		1
	etc			153	milano pushchair and car seat		1
					(insurance claim)		
					,		

113	asst swarovski crystal animals	1	154	milano pushchair and car seat	1
114	asst costume jewellery and	1		(insurance claim)	
	watches				
			155	milano 3 wheel stroller	1
115	asst cuttlery	1		(insurance claim)	
116	silver teaspoons	1	156	milano 3 wheel stroller	1
117	asst Japanese silver	1		(insurance claim)	
118	asst Japanese and NZ stamps	1			
Central	Markets				Page 2 of 3

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
157	milano 3 wheel stroller		1	196	6 seater dining suite		1
	(insurance claim)			197	2 bar stools and storage units		1
158	milano 3 wheel stroller		1	198	glass and chrome hall table		1
	(insurance claim)						
				199	3 boxes of comics, magazines		1
159	milano 3 wheel stroller		1				
	(insurance claim)			200	samsung lcd tv (untested)		1
160	milano 3 wheel stroller		1	201	glass and chrome coffee table		1
	(insurance claim)			202	umbrella stand and walking		1
161	luxi element car seat (insurance		1		sticks		
	claim)			203	modern chair		1
162	luxi element car seat (insurance		1	204	lava lamp and popcorn machine		1
	claim)				(untested)		
163	luxi element car seat (insurance		1	205	rimu drawers		1
	claim)			206	asst art supplies		1
164	luxi element car seat (insurance		1	207	tallboy		1
4.5	claim)			208	asst film posters		l
165	luxi element car seat (insurance		1	209	Sofa bed		1
166	claim)		1	209 210	Sofa bed 2 and half seater couch		1 1
100	luxi element car seat (insurance claim)		1	210	asst mirrors, prints, pictures		1
167	baby walker (insurance claim)		1	211	panasonic lcd tv (untested)		1
168	baby walker (insurance claim)		1	213	scotch chest		1
169	maxi cosi melligan car seat		1	214	asst Japanese sandals/shoes		1
10)	(insurance claim)		1	215	glass front display cab		1
170	safety first car seat (insurance		1	216	Dresser		1
	claim)			217	samsung lcd tv (untested)		1
171	safety first car seat (insurance		1	218	brass light fitting (untested)		1
	claim)						
				219	asst collectables		1
172	4 boxes of asst cds and dvds		1				
				220	antique shelf unit		1
173	asst dolls		1				
174	leadlight sideboard		1				
175	framed painting		1				
176	Dorris McCluskey still life		1				
177	3 music posters 2 Prints		1				
178			1				
179 180	J.E Kelly watercolour Dresser		1 1				
181	vintage kitchenware		1				
182	lg lcd tv,3d blu ray player and		1				
102	speakers (untested)		1				
183	kauri hall table		1				
184	mahogany coffee table and 2		1				
	stools						
185	overlocker and sewing machine		1				
	(untested)						
186	Nest of Tables		1				
187	mohair rug and sheepskin rug		1				
188	wheelchair		1				
189	oak barley twist dining suite		1				
190	inlaid musical table		1				
191	box of asst cameras and		1				

paperweights (untested)

192	3 round tables	1
193	2 vintage mirrors	1
194	4 antique chairs (i/t)	1
195	small chevelle mirror	1

Central Markets Page 3 of 3